10:52 am Sun 19 May, 24

FHS Baseball Varsity - Schedule 2018-2019

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 03/13/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Baseball Pre-Season Parent meeting Findlay High School Room 273
Mon 5:00pm—__ |FHS JVBB X VBB @-VanWer(scrimmage) | Van We e ———
Thu 03/21/2019 5:00 pm FHS VBB w/ Bucyrus Findlay High School Baseball Field
Sat 03/23/2019 11:00 am FHS BB w/ Lima Bath (DH) Findlay High School Baseball Field
Tue 03/26/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Bowling Green Bowling Green High School
Tue 04/02/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Springfield Springfield High School
Wed 04/03/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Fremont Ross Fremont Ross High School
Mon 04/08/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ /Toledo Central Catholic Findlay High School Baseball Field
Wed 04/10/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Toledo St. Johns Toledo St. Johns Jesuit
Fri 04/12/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Sat 04/13/2019 11:00 am FHS VBB w/ Mansfield Madison (DH) Findlay High School Baseball Field
Mon 04/15/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Toledo St. Francis St. Francis de Sales School
Wed 04/17/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Lima Sr Findlay High School Baseball Field
Sat 04/20/2019 11:00 am FHS BB @ Napoleon (DH) Napoleon High School
Mon 04/22/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Wed 04/24/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Thu 04/25/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Lima Shawnee Lima Shawnee High School
Fri 04/26/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Toledo St. Johns Findlay High School Baseball Field
Sat 04/27/2019 11:00 am FHS BB w/ Bryan Findlay High School Baseball Field
Mon 04/29/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Toledo Whitmer Findlay High School Baseball Field
Wed 05/01/2019 5:00 pm FHS w/ Toledo St. Francis Findlay High School Baseball Field
Sat 05/04/2019 4:30 pm FHS BB @ Norwalk (Carter Park -BG) Carter Park
Mon 05/06/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB @ Defiance Defiance High School
Tue 05/07/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Fremont Ross Findlay High School Baseball Field
Wed 05/08/2019 5:00 pm FHS BB w/ Oregon Clay Findlay High School Baseball Field
Thu 05/09/2019 5:00 pm FHS VBB w/ Toledo St. Johns Findlay High School Baseball Field
Mon 5.00pm—__ |FHS VBBw/ TaledoStdems——— | Findlay High-SchootBeseballFleld
Tue 05/14/2019 5:00 pm FHS VBB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Wed 05/15/2019 7:00 pm FHS VBB @ OHSAA Sectional Tournament vs. Carter Park

Lima
Fri 05/17/2019 4:30 pm FHS BB @ Lima Sr. Lima Senior High School




